08-05-2002



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

	attached original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name & address of receiving party(ies):
1. AFFIBODY TECHNOLOGY SWEDEN AB Stockholm Technology Park Björnnnäsvägen 21, S-113 47 Stockholm, Sweden	Name: AFFIBODY AB Vo!tavägen 13, Floor 5 SE-168 69 Bromma Sweden
2.	- Sweden
	Additional names & addresses attached? [] Yes [X] No
3. Nature of conveyance: [] ASSIGNMENT [X] Other - Name Change Execution date(s): (1) 2000-12-20 (2) (3)	FINANCE SECTION (4)
A Application Number(s) on Present Number(s), ILC Co. 131, 00/020,000	₹ 5 🖘
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) U.S. Serial No. 09/830,080 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of (2) (3) (4)	date of the Application is: (1)
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of (2) (3) (4)	date of the Application is: (1)
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of (2) (3) (4) A. Patent Application No.(s) <u>U/S. Serial No. 09/830,080</u>	date of the Application is: (1)
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of (2) (3) (4) (4) A. Patent Application No.(s) <u>U/S. Serial No. 09/830,080</u> (Attorney Docket No.): <u>102358</u> 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document	date of the Application is: (1) B. Patent No.(s)
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of (2)	date of the Application is: (1) B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: {1} 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 [] Enclosed [XX] Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of (2)	B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: {1} 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 [] Enclosed [XX] Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account



Registration number:

556560-8220

Date of registration:

26th October, 1998

Company name:

Affibody AB

Address:

Box 20137

161 02 BROMMA



The company is registered as "PUBLIKT" (publ).

(A Swedish company classed as "publikt", generally written (publ), is entitled to invite the general public to subscribe for or acquire shares and other securities which the company issues. The share capital for a company classed as "publikt" must amount to a minimum of SEK 500 000.)

This is to certify that the records kept by this office, the Companies Department of the Patent and Registration Office, Sweden, show the following changes in the name of the above company:

Date of

registration

Company name

1998-10-26

Affibody Technology Sweden AB

2000-12-20

Affibody AB

the latter being the present name of the company.

Sundsvall, 21st May, 2002

RECORDED: 07/30/2002

Ex officio

Cump I obti

TOWN RECUES TO THE PARTY OF THE

PATENT
__ REEL: 013141 FRAME: 0745